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1-0001 VSN unsu dwmasamna ifia 19RUAsANAITAD 100,026,789.00
gOABINN 97,410.00
01/01/2552  PB5201-00001 510052 Bmionan 53,500.00 53,500.00 53,500.00
01/01/2552  PB5201-00004 5200115 Bmilonin 30,000.00 30,000.00 83,500.00
16/01/2552  PD5201-00001 NuRUNATUATA 10,700.00 10,700.00 94,200.00
23/01/2552  AP5201-00002  5201-00002 Fudmilau 9 5,350.00 5,350.00 99,550.00
19/02/2552  PV5202-00001 NI 53,500.00 53,500.00 46,050.00
28/02/2552  PV5202-00004 Notse 30,000.00 30,000.00 46,050.00
01/03/2552  APCN5203-00001CN5203-00001  anuiidmis 10,165.00 10,165.00 35,885.00
28/03/2552  V(C5203-00002  5203-00055 Soituido 61,525.00 61,525.00 97,410.00
ERPSY] 254,740.00 63,665.00 161,075.00 30,000.00
f-0001 u3tn Taln 5130 319A 19RuAsANAITAD 97,883,459.00
gOALINN 2,185,020.00
01/01/2552  PB5201-00002 510062 Bmionan 21,400.00 21,400.00 21,400.00
01/01/2552  PB5201-00005 5211452 Bmilonin 60,000.00 60,000.00 81,400.00
22/01/2552  AP5201-00001 5201225 Fudmilan 9 2,140.00 2,140.00 83,540.00
22/01/2552  VC5201-00002  5201-00021 Soituido 32,100.00 32,100.00 115,640.00
28/02/2552  PV5202-00005 N5y 21,400.00 21,400.00 94,240.00
10/03/2552  PV5203-00001 Notse 34,240.00 34,240.00 94,240.00
01/042567  VC6704-00001 VC6704-00001  ¥piRuide 32,100.00 32,100.00 126,340.00
200072567 VC6707-00002  VC6707-00002  Apiduide 2,058,680.00 2,058,680.00 2,185,020.00
ERIVSLT 2,262,060.00 21,400.00  2,206,420.00 34,240.00
s (510) HOALNNI TUIURY aiia nsan 1Halideiviua CXPED)
SynaEY 2 2,282,430.00  2,516,800.00 85,065.00  2,367,495.00 64,240.00  2,282,430.00
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